

Bid Tabulations
SID 323, Lion's Gate
PCSMP Basins A-D Conversion

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Vixen Construction, LLC 23094 Old Lincoln Road Crescent, IA 51526		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557		H&H Hausman 1755 River Rd. Dr. #145 PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68069		Drewes Grading, LLC 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	4	EA	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,250.00	5,000.00
2	CLEARING & GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	INSTALL STRAW WATTLE	250	LF	3.50	875.00	4.00	1,000.00	4.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,250.00
4	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	5	EA	150.00	750.00	200.00	1,000.00	100.00	500.00	125.00	625.00
5	INSTALL SILT FENCE	1,182	LF	5.00	5,910.00	3.00	3,546.00	3.00	3,546.00	5.00	5,910.00
6	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	2,933	CY	7.50	21,997.50	10.00	29,330.00	14.00	41,062.00	8.00	23,464.00
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	6,099	CY	6.00	36,594.00	5.00	30,495.00	4.00	24,396.00	6.00	36,594.00
8	EXCAVATION HAUL-OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	931	CY	10.00	9,310.00	9.00	8,379.00	10.00	9,310.00	16.00	14,896.00
9	REMOVE CMP RISER STRUCTURE AND BASE	4	EA	500.00	2,000.00	350.00	1,400.00	300.00	1,200.00	500.00	2,000.00
10	REMOVE 24" RCP	52	LF	10.00	520.00	10.00	520.00	15.00	780.00	25.00	1,300.00
11	REMOVE AND RELAY 24" FES	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	200.00	400.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
12	REMOVE AND RELAY 30" FES	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" PCC 5' WIDE SIDEWALK	402	SF	8.00	3,216.00	10.00	4,020.00	10.00	4,020.00	8.50	3,417.00
14	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" PCC 8' WIDE SIDEWALK	211	SF	9.00	1,899.00	11.00	2,321.00	15.00	3,165.00	12.00	2,532.00
15	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP, CLASS III	80	LF	98.00	7,840.00	90.00	7,200.00	100.00	8,000.00	120.00	9,600.00
16	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III	24	LF	118.00	2,832.00	120.00	2,880.00	115.00	2,760.00	170.00	4,080.00
17	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	300.00	600.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
18	CONSTRUCT 24" CONCRETE COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	350.00	700.00	300.00	600.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
19	CONSTRUCT 30" CONCRETE COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	300.00	600.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
20	CONSTRUCT 54" TYPE II AREA INLET (3), MODIFIED	3	EA	5,100.00	15,300.00	7,000.00	21,000.00	8,000.00	24,000.00	8,500.00	25,500.00
21	CONSTRUCT 84" TYPE II AREA INLET (1), MODIFIED	1	EA	9,120.00	9,120.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	15,890.00	15,890.00
22	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	15,744	SY	1.40	22,041.60	1.50	23,616.00	2.00	31,488.00	1.25	19,680.00
23	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	5,728	SY	1.45	8,305.60	2.00	11,456.00	3.00	17,184.00	1.50	8,592.00
24	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	867	SY	1.50	1,300.50	5.00	4,335.00	5.00	4,335.00	5.00	4,335.00
25	CONSTRUCT RIP-RAP SCOUR HOLE, TYPE A	86	TN	80.00	6,880.00	120.00	10,320.00	100.00	8,600.00	205.00	17,630.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-25, INCLUSIVE)					\$169,691.20		\$182,718.00		\$208,346.00		\$225,895.00